
ESEA Flexibility Phase II  
ELP/D Standards Focus Group 

Name School District Email 

David Bautista ODE David.Bautista.@state.or.us 

Martha Martinez ODE Martha.Martinez@ode.state.or.us 

Susan Inman EPIC/ODE Susan.Inman@state.or.us 

Michelle McCoy ODE Michelle.McCoy@state.or.us 

Kathleen Vanderwall ODE Kathleen.Vanderwall@state.or.us 

Kim Miller ODE Kim.A.Miller@state.or.us 

Detta Willson-Hogan Oregon City Detta.willson@orecity.k12.or.us 

Dianna Ngai North Clackamas ngaid@nclack.k12.or.us 

Erik Hanson North Clackamas hansoner@nclack.k12.or.us 

Jonathan Fost Newberg fostj@newberg.k12.or.us 

Pam Berjerano Centennial pam_bejerano@centennial.k12.or.us 

Cheryl Williamson Centennial cheryl_williamson@centennial.k12.or.us 

David Lougee Umatilla david.lougee@umatillasd.org 

Brad Capener 

Karen Rapp 

Scott Jantzi 

Salem-Keizer CAPENER_BRADLEY@salkeiz.k12.or.us 

RAPP_KAREN@salkeiz.k12.or.us 

JANTZI_SCOTT@salkeiz.k12.or.us 

Lise Prusko Medford Elizabeth.Prusko@medford.k12.or.us 

Chris Shepherd NW BeavertonESL 
Director – Sunset 
Presbyterian 
Church 

ESL@icctcorp.com 
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Miguel Salinas Miguel A. Salinas 
Historiador 
Principal de la 
escuela   
texmexorusa.org     
503-998-1480 

soymiguel@comcast.net 

Joel Chavez  Morrow County joel.chavez@morrow.k12.or.us  

Stephanie Rhodes 
 

Retired ESL 
teacher- Santa Fe, 
New Mexico 

Stephanie@Cerrillos.net  

Lori Cullen 
 

Clackamas ESD lcullen@clackesd.k12.or.us  

David Marshall 
 

Milton Freewater 
Director of Student 
Services 

david.marshall@miltfree.k12.or.us  

Eric Swenson 
 

Silver Falls  
Asst Supt 
Title III and Title IC 

swenson_eric@silverfalls.k12.or.us  

Hilda Rosselli 
 

Higher Ed, HECC 
Deputy Director of 
College and Career 
Readiness 

Hilda.ROSSELLI@state.or.us  

 
David Moore 

 
CCWD 

 
David.P.Moore@state.or.us  

 
Doris McEwan 

 
OEIB 
Deputy Director of 
curriculum and 
instruction 

 
Doris.MCEWEN@state.or.us  

 
Chris Gilbertson 

 
Beaverton SD 

 
Chris_Gilbertson@beaverton.k12.or.us  
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